STATE INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

Sas TITILAGARH ROAD, BALANGIR
rNo.SHC, "
NOTICE

List of public holidays of State Institute of Hotel Management, Balangir observed during

the calendar year 2025 as listed below.

SLNO. | HOLIDAY DATE | DAV OF THE WEEK
1. New Year’s Day 1st January Wednesday
2 Makar Sankranti 14t January Tuesday
3. | Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti/Vir Surendra Sai Jayanti 23rd January Thursday
4. Maha Shivaratri 26t February Wednesday
5. Panchayatiraj Divas 5t March Wednesday
6. Dola Purnima 14t March Friday
7. Id-Ul-Fitre 31st March Monday
8. Utkal Divas 1st April Tuesday
9. Mahabishuba Sankranti/Dr. B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti 14t April Monday
10. | Good Friday 18t April Friday
11. | Buddha Purnima/Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu 12t May Monday
12. | Sabitri Amabasya 27th May Tuesday
13. | K-Ui-Zuha 7t June Sasurday
14. | Ratha Yatra 27t June Friday
15. | Independence Day/Janmastami 15t August Friday
16. | Ganesh Puja 27'h August Wednesday
17. | Nuakhai 28th August Thursday
18. | Birthdayof Prophet Mohammad 5th September Friday
19. | Maha Saptami 29t September Monday
20. | Mahastami 30t September Tuesday
21. | Maha Nabami 1st October Wednesday
22. | Vijaya Dasami/Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Thursday
23. | Kumar Purnima 7th October Tuesday
24. | Diwali 21st October Tuesday
25. | Rasa Purnima 5th November Wednesday

h 26. ; ChristmasDay 25% December Thursday

e The date may be changed in respect of Id-Ul-Fitre, Id-Ul-Zuha and Muharram based on the decision of the

State Govt.

e  Festival falling on Saturdays and Sundays are not listed in the above list of holidays.

By order
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Copy forwared to concerned person and Notice Board:-




STATE INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT
TITILAGARH ROAD, BALANGIR

NOTICE

List of Restricted Holidays of Statc Institutc of Hotcl Management, Balangir for the
calendar year 2025.

::; RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DATE DAY OF THE WEEK
1. | Guru Govind Singh Birthday 6th January Monday
2. | Shivaji Jayanti 19t February. Monday
3. | Sab-e-Qadr 28th March Friday
4. | Birthday of Raja Ram Mohan Roy 22nd May Thursday
5. | Govardhan Puja 22nd October Tuesday
6. | Anla Nabami 31st October Friday
7. | Prathamastami 12th November Wednesday
8. | Christmas eve 24'% December Wednesday

Note: The employees of the Institute may avail two Restricted Holidays on any two of the
occasions/commemorative days as listed above with prior permission of undersigned.

By order

Copy forwared to concerned persons:-



